
Pos 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No. 

47N
11
69
55
43
15
4A
60
6
1
24
6G

Name 

Joe Nemechek
Patrick Womack
Samuel LeComte
Mark Mercurio
Christopher Evans
Rodney Reston
Scott Dolfi
Victor Corda
Curt Vogt
Brian Keselowski
Jenn Krpata
Ryan Gemmell

Group 

Nascar Classics
Nascar Classic
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classic
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classic
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics
Nascar Classics

Class 

cks

Laps 

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
11
6

HSRNC
HSRNC
HSRNC
HSRNC
HSRNC
HSRNC
HSRNC
HSRNC
HSRNC
HSRNC
HSRNC
HSRNC

Diff 

--.---
0.919
24.563
25.299
30.869
34.212
54.465
1 lap
31.952
2 laps
4 laps
9 laps

Car Info 

2008 Chevrolet Silverado 
2007 Toyota Camry
2012 Chevrolet Silverado 
2012 Toyota Camry
2013 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 
2013 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 
2016 Chevrolet Silverado 
2009 Ford Mustang
1997 Ford Thunderbird 
2000 Dodge Ram
2007 Chevrolet Impala SS 
2009 Toyota Camry

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/09/2025 8:00 PM 

Orbits 

Margin of Victory 

0.919 

Avg. Speed 

UNK 

Best Lap Tm 

UNK 

Best Speed 

UNK 

Best Lap by 

UNK 

HSR NASCAR Classic Presented by Goodyear 

HSR NASCAR Classic 

HSR NASCAR Classic

Race 2 (15 Laps) started at 7:21pm Eastern 

Watkins Glen International Raceway

2.45 miles 08/09/2025 

SCA
SCT
SCA
SCT
SCA
SCA
SCA
SCT
SCA
SCT
SCC
SCB
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